
Position 2022-2023 Phone Email
President Erin Meyer 925-963-2198 erin@meyerca.com
EVP Dana Claffey 925-407-7178 dana.claffey@gmail.com

Kids are Talking Lisa Stansfield 925-913-9656 lisamstansfield@gmail.com

Graphics Jean Lee 916-947-6121 jsu611@yahoo.com
Directory Christine Hoffman 925-786-6034 christy1a@aol.com
Exceptional Education Liaison

Secretary Gabby Slivka 925-819-8214 gfslivka@gmail.com
Treasurer Swathi Vennam 404-536-7058 vennamswathi@gmail.com
Auditor Alison Stracke 925-406-9647 bruinal925@gmail.com
Financial Secretary Lena Grima 510-333-3921 lena_baldwin@hotmail.com
Parliamentarian Jen Cook 925-817-0141 jniferk@yahoo.com

1st VP Health & Wellness Cami Severson 925-451-3165 camiseverson@gmail.com
Emergency Preparedness Brittney Page

Family Engagement & Parent Education

Vision/Hearing Screening Dana Claffey 925-407-7178 dana.claffey@gmail.com
Red Ribbon Week

Morning Mile Meg Nikilov 617-642-2329 meg.nikolov@gmail.com
SLAM Jam Coordinator

SLAM - Communications

SLAM - Odyssey of the Mind

SLAM - Science Builders

SLAM - Battle of the Books Jen Prindiville 925-683-9127 jenprindiville@gmail.com
SLAM - Art Kristina Buskirk 650-380-1300 kristinabuskirk@gmail.com
SLAM - Math Olympiad

SLAM - Scholastic Magazine Distribution

2nd VP Ways & Means Kristina Buskirk 650-380-1300 kristinabuskirk@gmail.com

Fun Run
Erin Meyer 925-963-2198 erin@meyerca.com
Christy Lucia 925-922-2115 ctr2108@gmail.com

Corporate Sponsorship Kay McCormack 510-207-1067 katerinitsa@aol.com
Family Game Night Dana Claffey 925-407-7178 dana.claffey@gmail.com
Run for Education

Shark Shop
Jen O'Leary 925-487-6536 jen.m.oleary@gmail.com
Liz Sorley 916-607-7290 esorley80@gmail.com

Yearbook Coordinators Jung Kim kim.jungah@gmail.com
Mai Vu mai.dangvu@gmail.com

3rd VP Programs Christy Lucia 925-922-2115 ctr2108@gmail.com
Reflections Art Contest Jean Lee 916-947-6121 jsu611@yahoo.com
Student Art Display Anna Samaras 925-915-0426 anna.meecham@gmail.com

Variety Show Director

Laurie Campbell 310-666-6363 dancelm@mac.com
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Variety Show Director Marissa Montierth 925-389-9666 marisamontierth@gmail.com
Kali Fama 209-324-6030 kalifama@hotmail.com

Festival Around the World
Angel Garrett

Monica Orrvick 910-860-1701 monikerazo@hotmail.com

Words Matter Week Cara Gamble 949-290-0046 caragamble@gmail.com
African American Museum Asia Plahar 510-359-9311 asiaandhector@gmail.com

Sister School
Kim Eves 702-290-1943 kimberlyeves@yahoo.com
Megan Johnson 415-302-2869 mnorman23@hotmail.com

Book Swap Committee

Christy Lucia 925-922-2115 ctr2108@gmail.com
Joëlle Baldwin 310-562-2281 joelle.baldwin@gmail.com
Jean Lee 916-947-6121 jsu611@yahoo.com

4th VP Volunteers Kim Eves 702-290-1943 kimberlyeves@yahoo.com

Membership /Lunch in Style
Lauren Ghio 925-999-5722 laurenghio@gmail.com
Alison Stracke 925-406-9647 bruinal925@gmail.com

Registration Chair Rebecca Betzina 415-810-6258 rebecca.betzina@gmail.com

New Families Chair

Christine Hoffman 925-786-6034 christy1a@aol.com
Catherine Sjoberg 617-620-7033 catmsjoberg@gmail.com
Ashley Wochok

Rica Santo 925-718-5311 ricacsanto44@gmail.com
Room Parent Coordinator Kelly Virgillito 650-520-5123 kellyvirgillito@gmail.com
5th Grade Coordinator Joëlle Baldwin 310-562-2281 joelle.baldwin@gmail.com
Halloween Candy Donations Anna Samaras 925-915-0426 anna.meecham@gmail.com

5th Grade Finale

Kali Fama 209-324-6030 kalifama@hotmail.com
Erin Olsen 415-699-0917 erinolsen7@gmail.com
Rica Santo 925-718-5311 ricacsanto44@gmail.com

Dedication Project
Danielle McKay 925-406-4379 dfuligni@yahoo.com
Amelyn Ho 510-396-3926 amelynho@gmail.com

Field Day
Lauren Ghio 925-999-5722 laurenghio@gmail.com
Mehgan Gates 925-389-6159 meghanmollygates@gmail.com

Staff Appreciation

Laura Savage 760-224-4584 laura@cadoro.us
Robin Bonaso

Avi Banaranaike 925-658-8577 avanthibandaranaike@gmail.com

Teacher Luncheons

Jenna Mesic 650-533-1510 jlmesic@gmail.com
Lisa Comeau 925-785-7042 comeaurx@gmail.com
Kamey Brooks 530-570-2839 kameybrooks@hotmail.com
Lin Swenson 650-353-1339 foodartist39@gmail.com

Beautification Lin Swenson 650-353-1339 foodartist39@gmail.com
Library Liaison Phyllis Acon 925-708-4454 phyllis.acon@gmail.com
Deep - TK

Deep - K Megan Johnson 415-302-2869 mnorman23@hotmail.com
Deep - 1st Cami Severson 925-451-3165 camiseverson@gmail.com
Deep - 2nd Pamela Cross 925-430-9384 cross.pamela@gmail.com
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Deep - 3rd Christy Lucia 925-922-2115 ctr2108@gmail.com
Deep - 4th

Deep - 5th

Deep - PTA/Shark Fund

5th VP Legislation Lauren Ghio 925-999-5722 laurenghio@gmail.com
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